Carter
Benny
William
Connor
Sean
Alec
Davis
Michael
Paxton
Davis
Carter
Lawson
Reed
Aidan
Cooper
Charlie
Andrew
Mick
Ryan
Aidenn
James
Giovanni
Dermot
Carter
Jake
Wil
John
Colby
Charlie
Zach
Thomas
Davison
Jeremiah
Dylan
Tyler
Luke
Ari
Andrew

Wade

Spohn
Brenneman
Wright
Sheahan
Hanlon
Wark
Drake
Cross
O'Shaughnessy
Laushey
Davie
Throckmorton
Glaser
Pierce
Wark
Dodsworth
Michels
Marcuzzi
Smith
Isla
Bowling
Wemple
Maloney
Northington
Marcuzzi
Brooking
Hay
West
Maher
Pensinger
Hay
Bivens
Liu
Tolchinsky
Owen

Mikkelsen
Low
Hudgens

Glaser

1 mile
508
509
513
512
517
529
512

530

543

2 mile
1046
1055
1105
1120
1127
1137
1138
1138
1148
1153
1215
1217
1206
1217
1240
1245
1253
1311

1312
1304

1333

1343

1400

1445

1442

1503

1432

5K
1658
1732
1745
1818
1825
1832
1833
1855
1901
1916
1921
1946
1954
2001
2008
2014
2022
2103
2113
2114
2116
2143
2148
2155
2158
2207
2242
2259
2311
2313
2318
2337
2352
2358
2359
2404
2405
2412
2414



Carter
Huxley
Ben
Rigdon
Jon
Finlay
Miller
Andrew
Brody
Vernon

Alec

Wells
Ponchot
Cohen
Greene
Strydom 1519
Posada
Fokens
Wideman 1514
Winston
Pickerel 1630
Morris 1538

1 mile 2 mile

2414
2438
2444
2450
2502
2503
2516
2520
2549
2646
2924
5K



